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Appendix 1 - Proposed New Tariffs 
 
 
 Mileage Fare 

Tariff 1 – Day Tariff If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile, or £3.00 
Between 0600 & 2200 hrs 403 metres, for the whole distance; or if the distance  

 exceeds one quarter mile, or 403 metres, for the first  

 quarter mile.  

 [Increase of £0.80]  

 
For each subsequent one thirteenth of a mile, or 123 £0.10 

 metres or uncompleted part thereof.  

 [Decrease of £0.02]  

Tariff 2 – Night Tariff 
Between 2200 & 0600 hrs 

If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile, or 
403 metres, for the whole distance; or if the distance 

£3.50 

 exceeds one quarter mile, or 403 metres, for the first  

 quarter mile.  

 [Increase of £0.50]  

 
For each subsequent one fourteenth of a mile, or £0.13 

 114 metres or uncompleted part thereof.  

 [No Change]  
   

Tariff 3 – Christmas & 
New Year Tariff 

If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile, or 
403 metres, for the whole distance; or if the distance 

£4.00 

Between 2100 on 24 Dec 
& 0600 hrs on 27 Dec 
& 

exceeds one quarter mile, or 403 metres, for the first 
quarter mile. 
[No change] 

 

2100 hrs on 31 Dec and   

0600 hrs on 2 Jan For each subsequent one twelfth of a mile, or 123 £0.25 

 metres or uncompleted part thereof [No change]  

 
  

   

* Tariff 4 If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile, or £3.00 
[Sunday & Public Bank 403 metres, for the whole distance; or if the distance  

Holidays 0600 to 2200 exceeds one quarter mile, or 403 metres, for the first  

hrs – during the day] quarter mile. 
[Increase £0.50] 

 

 
For each subsequent one fifteenth of a mile or 107 £0.13 

 Metres  
[No change] 
 

 

Other Charges Waiting time for 20 seconds [No change] 

 

£0.10 

 
Soiling charge [No change] £50.00 

 


